(&5

7 i AR

BEEL-20
#EEE-Z0
B EIE-20
BEEE-Z0 1
BEEIE-20 1
BEEL-2Z0
BEEE-2Z0 1
BEFEE-%Z0 1
EEFEE-2Z0 1
BFEIE-20
EEEL-2Z0 1
#EFEL-%Z0 1
BEET-20 1
BEEE-Z0 1
BEEE-Z0 1
BEEE-Z0 1
BEEIE-20 1
EEEE-Z0 1
EEEIE-Z0 1
BEFEE-%Z0 1
EEFEE-2Z0 1
BEEFE-Z0 1
EEEL-2Z0 1

FeER B R
B2

1 SEEREETTITR

1 SEERSHETIH
1 SEEREFTIH

1 SEAER G

SHEEReETIH
SHEAEReETI

1 SEAREFETIH

SEREReETIH
SHREREETIH
SHRARESETIH

1 SREREHETIHL

SHEEREMFETI
SEAREETI
SHERAERSHEITIH
SEERERFTIH
SHEAHEETI
SEAEHEEITR
SHEAHEETI
SERAREFETR
SHEE AT
SHEETEFETETR
SHEETEFETI
SHREREHEIEIH
SHEEREMFETI

wWEAH

2026-03-05
2026-03-04
2026-03-03
2026-03-02
2026-03-01
2026-02-28
2026-02-27
2026-02-26
2026-02-25
2026-02-24
2026-02-23
2026-02-22
2026-02-21
2026-02-20
2026-02-19
2026-02-18
2026-02-17
2026-02-16
2026-02-15
2026-02-14
2026-02-13
2026-02-12

2026-02-11

LR iRE i
1.01631109
1. 01626359
1.01621609
1.01616858
1.01612108
1. 01607357
1. 01602607
1. 01597856
1. 01593106
1. 01588355
1. 01583604
1. 01578854
1. 01574103
1. 01569353
1. 01564602
1. 01559851
1.01555101

1. 0155035
1. 01545599
1. 01540849
1. 01536098
1. 01531347

1. 01526596

15 7T, 1



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2026-02-10
2026-02-09
2026-02-08
2026-02-07
2026-02-06
2026-02-05
2026-02-04
2026-02-03
2026-02-02
2026-02-01
2026-01-31
2026-01-30
2026-01-29
2026-01-28
2026-01-27
2026-01-26
2026-01-25
2026-01-24
2026-01-23
2026-01-22
2026-01-21
2026-01-20
2026-01-19

2026-01-18

B fr
1. 01521846
1. 01517095
1. 01512344
1. 01507594
1. 01502843
1. 01498092
1. 01493342
1. 01488591

1. 0148384
1.01479092
1.01474344
1. 01469595
1. 01464847
1. 01460099

1. 0145535
1. 01450602
1. 01445854
1.01441106
1.01436358
1.01431609
1. 01426861
1.01422113
1.01417365

1.01412617

15 T, o2 W



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2026-01-17
2026-01-16
2026-01-15
2026-01-14
2026-01-13
2026-01-12
2026-01-11
2026-01-10
2026-01-09
2026-01-08
2026-01-07
2026-01-06
2026-01-05
2026-01-04
2026-01-03
2026-01-02
2026-01-01
2025-12-31
2025-12-30
2025-12-29
2025-12-28
2025-12-27
2025-12-26

2025-12-25

B fr
1. 01407868
1.0140312
1. 01398372
1. 01393624
1. 01388876
1. 01384127
1. 01379379
1. 01374631
1. 01369883
1.01365134
1.01360386
1.01355638
1. 01350889
1.01346141
1.01341393
1. 01336644
1. 01331896
1.01327148
1. 01322371
1. 01317595
1.01312819
1.01308043
1.01303267

1. 01298491

15 T, 53 W



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-12-24
2025-12-23
2025-12-22
2025-12-21
2025-12-20
2025-12-19
2025-12-18
2025-12-17
2025-12-16
2025-12-15
2025-12-14
2025-12-13
2025-12-12
2025-12-11
2025-12-10
2025-12-09
2025-12-08
2025-12-07
2025-12-06
2025-12-05
2025-12-04
2025-12-03
2025-12-02

2025-12-01

7N

B fr
1.01293715
1. 01288939
1.01284163
1. 01279387

1. 0127461
1. 01269834
1. 01265058

1.0126028
1. 01255502
1. 01250723
1. 01245945
1.01241167
1. 01236388

1.0123161
1. 01226832
1. 01222053
1. 01217275
1. 01212497
1. 01207719

1. 0120294
1.01198162
1.01193384
1.01188605

1.01183827

Ho15 7T, 5 4
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BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-11-30
2025-11-29
2025-11-28
2025-11-27
2025-11-26
2025-11-25
2025-11-24
2025-11-23
2025-11-22
2025-11-21
2025-11-20
2025-11-19
2025-11-18
2025-11-17
2025-11-16
2025-11-15
2025-11-14
2025-11-13
2025-11-12
2025-11-11
2025-11-10
2025-11-09
2025-11-08

2025-11-07

B fr
1. 01179049
1.0117427
1. 01169492
1.01164714
1. 01159935
1. 01155157
1. 01150379

1. 011456
1.01140822
1.01136044
1.01131265
1.01126487
1.01121709
1.0111693
1.01112152
1.01107374
1.01102595
1. 01097817
1. 01093039
1.0108826
1.01083482
1. 01078704
1.01073925

1.01069147

15 T, 55



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-11-06
2025-11-05
2025-11-04
2025-11-03
2025-11-02
2025-11-01
2025-10-31
2025-10-30
2025-10-29
2025-10-28
2025-10-27
2025-10-26
2025-10-25
2025-10-24
2025-10-23
2025-10-22
2025-10-21
2025-10-20
2025-10-19
2025-10-18
2025-10-17
2025-10-16
2025-10-15

2025-10-14

B fr
1.01064369
1. 0105959
1. 01054812
1. 01050034
1. 01045255
1.01040477
1. 01035699
1. 0103092
1.01026142
1.01021364
1.01016585
1.01011807
1. 01007029
1.01002251
1. 00997473
1. 00992694
1. 00987916
1. 00983138
1. 0097836
1. 00973582
1. 00968803
1. 00964025
1. 00959247

1. 00954469

15 T, 56



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRETeHETEIHR

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

HEGE-ZO0 1 5HE

B0 1 BA
A (EE-20 | 5%
T2 | 5%

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-10-13
2025-10-12
2025-10-11
2025-10-10
2025-10-09
2025-10-08
2025-10-07
2025-10-06
2025-10-05
2025-10-04
2025-10-03
2025-10-02
2025-10-01
2025-09-30
2025-09-29
2025-09-28
2025-09-27
2025-09-26
2025-09-25
2025-09-24
2025-09-23
2025-09-22
2025-09-21

2025-09-20

B fr
1. 0094969
1. 00944912
1. 00940134
1. 00935355
1. 00930577
1. 00925798
1. 0092102
1.00916241
1.00911463
1. 00906684
1. 00901906
1. 00897127
1. 00892349
1. 0088757
1. 00882792
1. 00878063
1. 00873284
1. 00868506
1. 00863727
1. 00858948
1. 0085417
1. 00849391
1.00844613

1. 00839834

15 T, 57T W



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRETeHETEIHR

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

HEGE-ZO0 1 5HE

B0 1 BA
A (EE-20 | 5%
T2 | 5%

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-09-19
2025-09-18
2025-09-17
2025-09-16
2025-09-15
2025-09-14
2025-09-13
2025-09-12
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-09
2025-09-08
2025-09-07
2025-09-06
2025-09-05
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-02
2025-09-01
2025-08-31
2025-08-30
2025-08-29
2025-08-28

2025-08-27

B fr
1. 00835055
1. 00830277
1. 00825498
1. 00820719
1. 00815941
1.00811162
1. 00806383
1. 00801604
1. 00796825
1. 00792047
1. 00787268
1. 00782489

1. 0077771
1. 00772931
1. 00768152
1. 00763373
1. 00758594
1. 00753815
1. 00749036
1. 00744257
1.00739479

1. 007347
1. 00729921

1.00725142

15 T, 58 T



BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-08-26
2025-08-25
2025-08-24
2025-08-23
2025-08-22
2025-08-21
2025-08-20
2025-08-19
2025-08-18
2025-08-17
2025-08-16
2025-08-15
2025-08-14
2025-08-13
2025-08-12
2025-08-11
2025-08-10
2025-08-09
2025-08-08
2025-08-07
2025-08-06
2025-08-05
2025-08-04

2025-08-03

B fr
1. 00720363
1. 00715584
1. 00710805
1. 00706026
1. 00701247
1. 00696468
1. 00691689

1. 0068691
1. 00682131
1. 00677352
1. 00672573
1. 00667795
1. 00663016
1. 00658237
1. 00653458
1. 00648679

1. 006439
1. 00639121
1. 00634342
1. 00629563
1. 00624784
1. 00620005
1. 00615226

1.00610447

15 T, 59 W



BEFH-RL1
7= B BTR
-0 | S

RS-0 1 B
B0 1 SR
RS20 1 BHEG
RS-0 1 BHES

SRS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15

EEEE-ZL1 5

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

EEEIE-Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

SHa
S5%A

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-08-02
2025-08-01
2025-07-31
2025-07-30
2025-07-29
2025-07-28
2025-07-27
2025-07-26
2025-07-25
2025-07-24
2025-07-23
2025-07-22
2025-07-21
2025-07-20
2025-07-19
2025-07-18
2025-07-17
2025-07-16
2025-07-15
2025-07-14
2025-07-13

2025-07-12

B fr
1. 00605668
1. 00600889

1. 0059611
1. 00591331
1. 00586552
1. 00581773
1. 00576994
1. 00572215
1. 00567436
1. 00562657
1. 00557878
1. 00553095
1. 00548311
1. 00543528
1. 00538745
1. 00533961
1. 00529178
1. 00524394
1. 00519611
1. 00514827
1. 00510044

1. 0050526

2025-07-11 1. 00500477

2025-07-10 1. 00495693

Ho15 71, 510

"
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BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRETeHETEIHR

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

HEGE-ZO0 1 5HE

B0 1 BA
A (EE-20 | 5%
T2 | 5%

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-07-09
2025-07-08
2025-07-07
2025-07-06
2025-07-05
2025-07-04
2025-07-03
2025-07-02
2025-07-01
2025-06-30
2025-06-29
2025-06-28
2025-06-27
2025-06-26
2025-06-25
2025-06-24
2025-06-23
2025-06-22
2025-06-21
2025-06-20
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-17

2025-06-16

1t

V)

B fr
1. 00490909
1. 00486126
1. 00481342
1. 00476558
1.00471775
1. 00466991
1. 00462207
1. 00457424

1. 0045264
1. 00447857
1.00443073
1. 00438289
1. 00433506
1. 00428722
1. 00423931
1. 00419109
1. 00414287
1. 00409465
1. 00404643
1. 00399821
1. 00394999
1. 00390177
1. 00385355

1. 00380533

15 7, % 11
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BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-06-15
2025-06-14
2025-06-13
2025-06-12
2025-06-11
2025-06-10
2025-06-09
2025-06-08
2025-06-07
2025-06-06
2025-06-05
2025-06-04
2025-06-03
2025-06-02
2025-06-01
2025-05-31
2025-05-30
2025-05-29
2025-05-28
2025-05-27
2025-05-26
2025-05-25
2025-05-24

2025-05-23

1t

V)

B fr
1. 00375711
1. 00370888
1. 00366066
1. 00361244
1. 00356422

1. 003516
1.00346778
1.00341955
1.00337132
1. 00332309
1. 00327486
1. 00322662
1. 00317825
1. 00312998

1. 0030817
1. 00303343
1. 00298515
1. 00293688

1. 0028883

1. 0028497

1. 0028111

1. 0027725

1. 0027339

1. 0026953
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7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
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e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-05-22
2025-05-21
2025-05-20
2025-05-19
2025-05-18
2025-05-17
2025-05-16
2025-05-15
2025-05-14
2025-05-13
2025-05-12
2025-05-11
2025-05-10
2025-05-09
2025-05-08
2025-05-07
2025-05-06
2025-05-05
2025-05-04
2025-05-03
2025-05-02
2025-05-01
2025-04-30

2025-04-29

1t

V)

B fr
1. 0026567
1. 0026181
1. 0025795
1. 0025409
1.0025023
1. 0024637
1. 0024251
1. 0023865
1.0023479
1. 0023093
1. 0022707
1.0022321
1.00219073
1. 00214937

1.002108
1. 00206663
1. 00202527
1. 0019839
1.00194253
1.00190117
1. 0018598
1.00181843
1. 00177707

1. 0017357
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BEFL-RL 1
7 BRI
FEFT-Z0 1 9%

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFELE-ZO 1 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT

RAEEE-%0 | SEAR SR

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5HEE

BEFEE-ZO 1 5EE
BEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEEE-Z0 1 558G

EEE-ZL 158G

BEFILE-ZL 1 585

EEEL-%ZL 158G
BEFLE-ZO 1 58S
BEFEL-ZO 1 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk
WafEititkl

BEEIE-%0 1
BEFE-Z0 1
BEFL-ZO 15
EEEE-ZL1 5
EEET-%Z0 1
BEFEL-%Z0 1

BEFEL-%Z0 1

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-04-28
2025-04-27
2025-04-26
2025-04-25
2025-04-24
2025-04-23
2025-04-22
2025-04-21
2025-04-20
2025-04-19
2025-04-18
2025-04-17
2025-04-16
2025-04-15
2025-04-14
2025-04-13
2025-04-12
2025-04-11
2025-04-10
2025-04-09
2025-04-08
2025-04-07
2025-04-06

2025-04-05

1t

V)

B fr
1. 00169433
1. 00165297

1.0016116
1. 00157023
1. 00152887

1.0014875
1.00144613
1.00140477

1.0013634
1. 00132203
1. 00128067

1. 0012393
1. 00119793
1. 00115657

1.0011152
1. 00107383
1. 00103247

1.0009911
1. 00094973
1.00090837

1. 000867
1. 00082563
1. 00078427

1. 0007429
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EEEE-Z0 1 SR EEETLT
EEEE-Z0 1 SREHEEELT
EEFEL-Z0 1 SREEREHETI
EEFEL-ZL 1 SEEREHEL
BEFL-2ZO 1 SRR EEIT
EEEE-2L 1 SEEREETET
EEFEE-Z0 1 SR EEEET
BEFE-ZO 1 SEAEESELT
BEFE-Z0 1 SRR SEET
BEEE-20 1 SEAHEESEFET
EEEE-Z0 1 SHRAEEEEET
EEEE-Z0 1 SEREHESETET
EEEE-Z0 1 SR EEETLT
EEEE-Z0 1 SREHEEELT
EEFEL-Z0 1 SEEREGETI

EEFEL-ZL 1 SEEREHET

WEHH

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2025-04-02
2025-04-01
2025-03-31
2025-03-30
2025-03-29
2025-03-28
2025-03-27
2025-03-26
2025-03-25
2025-03-24
2025-03-23
2025-03-22
2025-03-21
2025-03-20

2025-03-19

B fr
1. 00070153
1. 00066017

1. 0006188
1. 00057743
1. 00053607

1. 0004947
1. 00045333
1.00041197

1. 0003706
1. 00032923
1. 00028787

1. 0002465
1. 00020542
1. 00016433
1. 00012325
1.00008217

1.00004108



